INRALT

EINLEITUNG

AUSSTATTUNG &
HANDWERKSZEUG

GARNE & FASERN
MASCHENPROBE
GRUNDTECHNIKEN
AUFBAU EINER MASCHE
SPANNEN
HAKELMUSTER
QUADRATE & FORMEN

BORDUREN &
UMRANDUNGEN

PROJEKTE

Schal mit Farbverlauf
Einkaufstasche »Fia«
Decke »Florence«

ABKURZUNGEN

IMPRESSUM &
INFORMATIONEN

Bibliografische Informationen
http://d-nb.info/1346353654

12

14
16
20
22
32
35
38
108

1562

158
159
162
166

171

176


http://d-nb.info/1346353654

