

# INHALT

---

EINLEITUNG	12
AUSSTATTUNG & HANDWERKSZEUG	14
GARNE & FASERN	16
MASCHENPROBE	20
GRUNDTECHNIKEN	22
AUFBAU EINER MASCHE	32
SPANNEN	35
<b>HÄKELMUSTER</b>	<b>38</b>
<b>QUADRAT &amp; FORMEN</b>	<b>108</b>
<b>BORDÜREN &amp; UMRANDUNGEN</b>	<b>152</b>
PROJEKTE	158
<b>Schal mit Farbverlauf</b>	<b>159</b>
<b>Einkaufstasche »Fia«</b>	<b>162</b>
<b>Decke »Florence«</b>	<b>166</b>
ABKÜRZUNGEN	171
IMPRESSUM & INFORMATIONEN	176